Earnest MoneY
it EMDEstimate d

AmountName of Worksl.
No.

06 (Six)

MonthsAnnual rePair & maintenance or

works at inY of the sub-stahons

under BNDD-I for Six Months le

small construction
& Office Premises
. 'Lst October, 2022

06 (Six)

Months

Rs.4,040.00
(RuPees Four

Thousand
FortY onlY)

Rs.2,02,000.00
(RuPees Two
Lakhs Two

Thousand onlY)

ontitrucconsmallOIancetenmain&reArmual Pa eS5remcefrio& Ponstitab-sSUtheofanaks vOI s1et.thsonMSfoonISDitltoewNCIund
20?3031to02 22beroOct

B

Bidders') as per Sched

htrps: / / wbtenders.Sry.]-4'

ule stated in SI No ru'

(Details of which has been narrated in

1

^ffiWestBengalstateElectrieityDistributioncompanyLimited

;H"'^i"ffiT#r.-ffi,r7*ffi":--,,,
*,"t:ijf 

fl ::.yJ.;$,",iil",:",',',ffi ffi iifl ;;iiii8ilt?ffi 
.'o,-

Rs.4,040,00
(RuPees Four

Thousand FortY
only)

Rs. 2,02,000 00

(RuPees Two
Lakhs Two

Thousand only)

to 31.03.2023.

10. Date and Time Schedule:

works and its
a conbact for
own exPense,

Date & Time
Particulars

19.09.2022 at 11.00 hrsero& thTI.n of NoaduofaD te eP
teaDshbneonl1 hrs0072.from.202291 .09I start date Onlineoownlts dncumo eD 4.001from.2w.0991lineOndatestartsionbmissuidB3.